MEAL DEAL (MEAL & DESSERT)
MAIN MEAL (special)
VEGETARIAN MEAL DEAL
LIGHTER BITES (from)
JACKET POTATO (2 fillings)
SHAKER SALADS

PIZZA SLICE
HOT DESSERT
STANDARD SANDWICH
STREETFOOD
BAGUETTE
LARGE CHIPS

PASTA MEAL DEAL

I i GHA "I‘;"!‘r t "w',‘}""‘ i, . "" |
1 HER ‘

£2.53

£2.53

£2.53

£2.18

£1.87

£2.45

£1.82

£1.04

£1.61

FROM £2.18

£2.23

£2.18

£2.53

R O R




