

MEAL DEAL (MEAL & DESSERT)	£2.53
MAIN MEAL (special)	£2.53
VEGETARIAN MEAL DEAL	£2.53
LIGHTER BITES (from)	£2.18
JACKET POTATO (2 fillings)	£1.87
SHAKER SALADS	£2.45
PIZZA SLICE	£1.82
HOT DESSERT	£1.04
STANDARD SANDWICH	£1.61
STREETFOOD	FROM £2.18
BAGUETTE	£2.23
LARGE CHIPS	£2.18
PASTA MEAL DEAL	£2.53